Alberta University of the Slut

HONORARY DEGREE NOMINATION FORM

Section 1 - Instructions to Nominators

Please complete this form and attach the following:

- □ The candidate's curriculum vitae, if available, and/or a biographical summary along with any other supporting material.
- □ Please attach two letters of support.
- □ Indicate in the personal statement any endorsers of the nomination from the Alberta University of the Arts community (such as faculty, staff, or students).

Please note: Nominations will be kept confidential and nominees should not be contacted.

NOMINATOR'S NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
Home:	
Work:	
EMAIL:	
TELEPHONE: (Home)	(Work)
Nominator's Signature:	Date:
Deadline: Nominations for the Honorary I accepted until November 4, 2022 .	Degree to be awarded at the May 2023 convocation will be
Please send nominations to:	
Secretary to the Board of Governors	
Alberta University of the Arts 1407 – 14 th Avenue NW	
Calgary, Alberta T2N 4R3	
Canada	
403-830-5896	

boardofgovernors@auarts.ca

Alberta University of the Slut

HONORARY DEGREE NOMINATION FORM

Section 2 - Nominee Identification Data

Name of Nominee:

Profession:

Current Title/Occupation:

Please provide nominee's Contact information:

Email:

Telephone number:

NOMINATION

A. Personal Statement of Support (describe why you are nominating this person for an AUArts Honorary MFA degree):

Alberta University of the Slut

HONORARY DEGREE NOMINATION FORM

B. Using the following points as a guide, please comment, in narrative form below or attach a separate one to two-page document, on how the candidate exemplifies the ideals of the Alberta University of the Arts.

- Mission and goal fit
- Academic excellence
- Achievements that merit this honor
- Community service
- Personal and moral integrity
- Recognition of peers